Technical Specification

Input Devices - Pointing Device - Feature

Accessory Name

Device Location
Connectivity Technology
Interface

External Color

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Nominal Weight

In the Box

Parent Products

Battery

Power Port Connector Type

Warranty

Warranty Products Returnable

Warranty Term (month)

Warranty Validation Criteria

Logistic

Pack Length (mm)
Pack Width (mm)

Pack Height (mm)

Pack Weight Brutto (kg)
Pack Weight Netto (kg)

MK2D3ZM/A

Magic Trackpad Model A1535
Brand: APPLE
EAN: 194252542446

Warranty: 12 month(s)

Magic Trackpad
External
Wireless
Bluetooth
White

160 mm

10.9 mm

114.9 mm

0.23 kg

USB-C to Lightning Cable
Apple Magic Trackpad

Any iPad mini\Any iPad 9.7\Mac

Lightning

Yes
12 month(s)

Serial Number

174 mm
128.1 mm
19.1 mm
0.342 kg
0.342 kg



Pieces in pack 1

Box Length (mm) 280 mm

Box Width (mm) 240 mm

Box Height (mm) 226 mm

Box Weight Brutto (kg) 4.14 kg

Retail Packaging Net Weight Carton 0.01 kg

Retail Packaging Net Weight Plastic 0.01 kg

Packs in Box 10

Package Type Box

EAN Code 194252542446

Please be informed that despite our best efforts we can't guarantee that published information and pictures do not
contain deficiencies or errors that can not be legal basis for claims.



